FINA618S 2145AW Analytical Tools for Investment Management

Lecture Date Time
1 19 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
2 26 Sep 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
3 10 Oct 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
4 17 Oct 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
5 31 Oct 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
6 7 Nov 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
7 14 Nov 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
8 21 Nov 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
9 28 Nov 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
10 5 Dec 2023 (Tue) 19:00-22:00
Exam 15 Dec 2023 (Fri) 19:00-21:00
FINA6265 2145AW Debt Investments
Lecture Date Time
1 11 Sep 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
2 18 Sep 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
3 25 Sep 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
4 9 Oct 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
5 16 Oct 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
6 30 Oct 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
7 6 Nov 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
8 13 Nov 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
9 20 Nov 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
10 27 Nov 2023 (Mon) 19:00-22:00
Exam 8 Dec 2023 (Fri) 19:00-21:00




